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Descri ption

M XED- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR

BLK/ CHAR- STR

BLK/ BWF- CALF
BLK- HFR
BLK- CALF
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK- HFR
CHAR- HFR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
RWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ RED- STR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
RWF- HFR
BLK/ RED- HFR
BLK/ RED- STR
BLK/ RED- HFR
BLK/ RED- STR
BLK/ RED- HFR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ RED- STR
BWF- HFR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK/ RED- STR
BLK/ RED- STR
BLK/ RED- STR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR
CHARX- STR
CHARX- STR
CHARX- STR
CHARX- HFR
RWF- STR
RWF- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK- HFR

Wei ght

4, 380
8, 280
3, 585
665
2,635
275
5,675
7,220
505
13, 845
16, 045
475
7,530
745
5, 790
18, 620
2,210
10, 110
7,415
10, 745
530
9, 580
925
3, 755
10, 855
610
10, 695
2,635
7,100
6, 696
2,185
9, 275
7,190
2,625
5,570
2, 640
10, 300
275
280
4,380
5,915
3,680
325
390
365
655
580
380
395
600
620
810
455

Avg

292
414
512
166
264
275
378
451
505
513
446
475
359
373
526
443
442
374
530
672
530
532
308
469
543
610
563
376
507
609
437
580
514
375
557
440
606
275
280
626
592
460
325
390
365
655
580
380
395
600
620
810
455

Transacti on Li st

Bi d

$234.
$250.
$191.
$175.
$221.
$225.
$214.
$199.
$171.
$202.
$221.
$180.
$226.
$182.
$184.
$207.
$198.
$215.
$193.
$172.
$193.
$174.
$244.
$227.
$200.
$185.
$181.
$219.
$205.
$190.
$217.
$177.
$184.
$220.
$173.
$211.
$175.
$225.
$247.
$192.
$174.
$186.
$220.
$200.
$162.
$174.
$167.
$192.
$171.
$185.
$166.
$171.
$142.

00
50
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
50
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
50
50
00
75
00
50
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
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Descri ption

CHARX- STR
CHARX- STR

BLK- STR
BLK- STR

BLK/ BWF- STR

BLK- STR
BLK- STR

BLK/ BWF- STR

BLK- STR
BLK- STR
RED- HFR

M XED- STR

RWF- STR
BLK- STR

M XED- HFR

BLK- HFR

BLK/ BWF- STR

BLK- HFR

RED/ CHAR- STR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
RED/ CHAR- STR
LHORN- STR

BLK- STR

RED/ CHAR- STR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK/ BWF- HFR

RED- HFR
RED- HFR

XBRD- HFR
BLK/ RED- HFR
M XED- HFR
BLK/ RED- HFR

RED- STR
RED- STR
RED- HFR
GRY- HFR

BLK- HFRET

BLK- HFR
RED- HFR
BLK- COW
BLK- COWV
RWF- COW

XBRD- COWV

BLK- COWV

BLK- HFRET
BLK/ BWF- COW
BLK-SL BULL

BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COWV

Wei ght

9, 010
8,470
10, 135
9,725
59, 930
15, 370
1,190
915
985
11, 755
2,510
6, 700
860
705

5, 965
1,490
47, 530
34, 160
1, 740
39, 915
12, 291
805

1, 550
32,190
48, 375
48, 190
855
36, 750
9, 395
24, 585
57,190
54, 425
790
2,345
2,040
725

1, 330
2, 005
15, 390
1, 265
1, 300
1, 230
1, 330
1, 080
835
2,700
1, 460
3, 040
1, 200
3,700
950

1, 150
2,680

Avg

693
770
724
810
881
769
595
915
985
735
837
838
860
705
746
745
914
813
870
907
878
805
775
870
864
876
855
855
854
723
841
972
790
782
1, 020
725
1, 330
1, 003
855
1, 265
1, 300
1, 230
1, 330
1, 080
835
1, 350
1, 460
1,520
1, 200
1, 233
950
1, 150
1, 340

Transacti on Li st

Bi d

$171.
$171.
$179.
$171.
$188.
$177.
$166.
$177.
$106.
$181.
$171.
$176.
$161.
$122.
$174.
$174.
$177.
$171.
$173.
$167.
$178.
$151.
$131.
$178.
$170.
$170.
$160.
$165.
$151.
$174.
$168.
$158.
$30.
$51.
$72.
$50.
$94.
$151.
$165.
$64.
$71.
$66.
$63.
$62.
$84.
$69.
$99.
$70.
$71.
$70.
$46.
$63.
$65.

00
00
25
00
50
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
75
25
75
00
00
75
50
50
00
00
00
75
75
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
50
00
50
50
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Descri ption

BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COWV
BWF- COWV
BLK- COWV

RED- SL BULL

BLK- COW

RED- SL BULL
BLK/ CHAR- COW

BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
RWF- COW
RED- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COWV
BLK- COW
BLK- COW
BLK- COWV

RED- SL BULL

BLK- COWV

BLK- HFRET

BLK- COW
RED- COW
BLK- COWV

BLK- HFRET

XBRD- COWV

XBRD- HFRET
BLK- HFRET

BLK- COW
BLK- COWV

Wei ght

2,400
2,835
1, 465
4,245
1, 060
1, 295
1,610
1,475
2,875
1, 140
2,535
1,130
1,145
1, 055
2,415
1, 240
1, 880
3,790
1, 445
1, 250
1, 355
1, 415
1, 100
1,165
1, 255
2,090
1, 220
1, 085
1, 030
1, 830
1, 930
5, 665
5,935
1, 245
1, 340
1, 030
2,670
2, 865
1,490
1,120
6, 445
1,775
2,595
1,125
1, 140
1, 440
1, 150
1, 025
1, 345
1, 215

870
1, 040
1,125

Avg

1, 200
1,418
1, 465
1, 415
1, 060
1, 295
1,610
1,475
1,438
1, 140
1, 268
1,130
1, 145
1, 055
2,415
1, 240
1, 880
1, 263
1, 445
1, 250
1, 355
1, 415
1, 100
1,165
1, 255
1, 045
1, 220
1, 085
1, 030
1, 830
1, 930
1,416
1,484
1, 245
1, 340
1, 030
1, 335
1, 433
1,490
1,120
1, 289
1,775
1, 298
1,125
1, 140
1, 440
1, 150
1, 025
1, 345
1, 215

870
1, 040
1,125

Transacti on Li st

Bi d

$63.
$69.
$68.
$65.
$52.
$92.
$70.
$69.
$70.
$66.
$68.
$65.
$56.
$62.
$96.
$63.
$93.
$61.
$60.
$52.
$59.
$58.
$58.
$64.
$58.
$46.
$55.
$56.
$53.
$71.
$71.
$71.
$71.
$65.
$68.
$65.
$60.
$61.
$60.
$59.
$58.
$100.
$64.
$91.
$21.
$70.
$61.
$87.
$70.
$93.
$91.
$61.
$51.

00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
50
00
50
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
50
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
50
50
50
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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